

Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	20F20	Stand Assy
2	1	20M05	Mounting Base
3	1	20F20-10	Drawer
4	1	20M36R	Front Fence Angle (Right)
5	1	20M36L	Front Fence Angle (Left)
6	1	BF05A	Ext. Table Angle Bracket
7	1	20M16	Left Clamp
9	4	3/8-16 x 3/4 Hex Bolt	3/8-16 x 3/4 Hex Bolt
10	20	3/8 Flat Washer	3/8 Flat Washer
11	10	3/8-16 x 1 Hex Bolt	3/8-16 x 1 Hex Bolt
12	8	3/8 SAE Washer	3/8 SAE Washer
13	16	1/4 Flat Washer	1/4 Flat Washer
14	1	3/8-16 x 4.5 Carriage Bolt	3/8-16 x 4.5 Carriage Bolt
15	1	3/8-16 Wing Nut	3/8-16 Wing Nut
16	1	20F150L	Finger Guard Support, Left
17	16	20F180	Finger Guard Strips
18	16	1/4-20 Wing Nut	1/4-20 Wing Nut
19	1	20F150R	Finger Guard Support, Right
20	4	3/8-16 Hex Nut	3/8-16 Hex Nut
21	1	20B7P22	Dust Container
22	2	B7P22	2" Hose Clamp
23	2	B7P20	2" PVC Flex Hose
24	2	20M60	Chip Breaker
25	6	10-32 x 3/8 UNF Flat Head Socket Screw	10-32 x 3/8 UNF Flat Head Socket Screw

## FLOOR STAND & BASE ASSEMBLY

